CATEGORY : Cattle Feed/DDGS/DOC/DORB/
Compounded Feed, etc. as applied on 01/07/2025

ANALYTICAL TESTING CHARGES

Only o0il% —.

Rs700/-

Only moisture %— Rs300/-
Only Protein —
Only Fibre —

Only Ash —
Ash+Sand/Silica-
Starch —

Sugar —

ADF —

NDF —

FFA —
Aflatoxins B1 —
Aflatoxin Total—.

Rs900/-
Rs600/-
Rs500/-
Rs800/-
Rs900/-
Rs800/-
Rs500/-
Rs600/-
Rs300/-
Rs1500/-
Rs1500/-

VALUABLE TEST PACKS

TEST PACK A— Rs 2600/-
[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash]

TEST PACK B — Rs 2800/-
[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash-Sand/
Silica]

TEST PACK C — Rs 1700/-
[Oil-Moisture-Protein]

TEST PACK D — Rs 4000/-
[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash-
Aflatoxins-FFA]
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