## <u>CATEGORY</u>: Cattle Feed/DDGS/DOC/DORB/ Compounded Feed, etc. as applied on 01/07/2025



ANALYTICAL TESTING	<u>CHARGES</u>	VALUABLE TEST PACKS
Only oil% —.	Rs700/-	TEST PACK A— Rs 2600/-
Only moisture %-	- Rs300/-	[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash]
Only Protein —	Rs900/-	
Only Fibre —	Rs600/-	TEST PACK B — Rs 2800/-
Only Ash —	Rs500/-	[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash-Sand/
Ash+Sand/Silica-	Rs800/-	Silica]
Starch —	Rs900/-	
Sugar —	Rs800/-	TEST PACK C — Rs 1700/-
ADF —	Rs500/-	[Oil-Moisture-Protein]
NDF —	Rs600/-	
FFA —	Rs300/-	TEST PACK D — Rs 4000/-
Aflatoxins B1 —	Rs1500/-	[Oil-Moisture-Protein-Fibre-Ash-
Aflatoxin Total—.	Rs1500/-	Aflatoxins-FFA]